
A M E R I C A N    S K I    R A C I N G    A L L I A N C E           

                    O V E R A L L    P E R F O R M A N C E                     

     EVENT: 02-10-17 West Mountain Super-G          
EVENT DATE: February 10, 2017                        PRINTED: February 12, 2017
  PAR TIME: 90.67                                                     PAGE:   1
===============================================================================
Pos | Racer Name           | Club  | Bib | 1st Run | 2nd Run |  Total |Handicap
===============================================================================
  1 | ROMAN MATUSINSKY     | GRUM  |  12 |  43.57  |  43.57  |  87.14 |   0.50
  2 | MICHAEL J. MISENCIK  | TRSW  |  17 |  43.63  |  43.63  |  87.26 |   0.50
  3 | SPENCER SPRECKER     | GRUM  | 728 |  43.96  |  43.96  |  87.92 |   0.50
  4 | DAVID C. MOORE       | MLSC  |  53 |  44.59  |  44.59  |  89.18 |   0.50
  5 | GREG RESCH           | RTGRS | 723 |  45.43  |  45.43  |  90.86 |   0.50
  6 | JIM TOMASSETTI       | TRSW  |  96 |  45.71  |  45.71  |  91.42 |   0.83
  7 | JACQUELINE LEVY      | GRUM  | 786 |  45.89  |  45.89  |  91.78 |   1.23
  8 | JAMES NEEL           | MLSC  |  50 |  45.94  |  45.94  |  91.88 |   1.34
  9 | HANS TRUCKENBROD     | TRSW  | 789 |  46.27  |  46.27  |  92.54 |   2.07
 10 | TOM F. CHALKER       | GRUM  |  97 |  46.31  |  46.31  |  92.62 |   2.15
 11 | RONALD K. KONSZA     | WILM  |  32 |  46.35  |  46.35  |  92.70 |   2.24
 12 | TAD VANZOEREN        | MLSC  | 214 |  46.91  |  46.91  |  93.82 |   3.48
 13 | RYAN M. BALLANTINE   | TRSW  | 231 |  47.28  |  47.28  |  94.56 |   4.29
 14 | SHARON M. WAY        | TRSW  | 139 |  47.83  |  47.83  |  95.66 |   5.51
 15 | PAUL E. TRUMBULL     | RAMA  | 183 |  47.85  |  47.85  |  95.70 |   5.55
 16 | ANDREW R. KERTH      | RTGRS | 136 |  47.96  |  47.96  |  95.92 |   5.79
 17 | PETER WEPPLO         | MLSC  | 191 |  49.20  |  49.20  |  98.40 |   8.53
 18 | KARL PILISEK         | GRUM  | 794 |  49.55  |  49.55  |  99.10 |   9.30
 19 | WILLIAM J. PAMMER    | WILM  | 147 |  49.65  |  49.65  |  99.30 |   9.52
 20 | RICHARD GRIFFIN      | HLSC  |  63 |  50.75  |  50.75  | 101.50 |  11.95
 21 | JOHN J. COLLINS      |  IND  | 742 |  50.79  |  50.79  | 101.58 |  12.04
 22 | JOE A. MAZUREK JR    | MACK  |  43 |  50.96  |  50.96  | 101.92 |  12.41
 23 | GREGORY O. GALLUP    | MLSC  |  39 |  51.47  |  51.47  | 102.94 |  13.54
 24 | MELISSA LASH         | RTGRS | 219 |  51.67  |  51.67  | 103.34 |  13.98
 25 | ERIK PILISEK         | GRUM  | 920 |  51.72  |  51.72  | 103.44 |  14.09
 26 | STEVEN M. ZILLI      | WILM  | 357 |  52.36  |  52.36  | 104.72 |  15.50
 27 | SARAH J. LEACH       | MACK  | 232 |  52.74  |  52.74  | 105.48 |  16.34
 28 | CAROL A. TOMASSETTI  | TRSW  |  69 |  53.48  |  53.48  | 106.96 |  17.97
 29 | KATHERINE M. HART    | WILM  |   7 |  54.04  |  54.04  | 108.08 |  19.21
 30 | DENNIS GRUNBECK      |  IND  | 141 |  54.59  |  54.59  | 109.18 |  20.42
 31 | ALBERT R. PIERCE     | RAMA  | 880 |  55.11  |  55.11  | 110.22 |  21.57
 32 | JANE MOLLER          | TRSW  | 163 |  57.77  |  57.77  | 115.54 |  27.43
 33 | WENDY NEEL           | MLSC  | 118 |  63.20  |  63.20  | 126.40 |  39.41
 34 | WILLIAM L. CHAMPION  | WILM  | 102 |  64.61  |  64.61  | 129.22 |  42.52
 35 | ELLEN REAP           | MLSC  | 159 |  64.91  |  64.91  | 129.82 |  43.18
 36 | DIANE R. MAZUREK     | MACK  |  47 |  70.15  |  70.15  | 140.30 |  54.74
 37 | ERIC VITIELLO        |  IND  | 716 | 100.93  | 100.93  | 201.86 |  99.99
 38 | JIM ROCCAPRIORE      | TRSW  | 181 |  DNF    |  DNF    | 444.42 |  99.99
 39 | PATRICK MCKINNEY     | WILM  | 180 |  DNF    |  DNF    | 444.42 |  99.99
 40 | MELANIE MATUSINSKY   | GRUM  | 912 |  DNS    |  DNS    | 444.46 |  99.99

          



A M E R I C A N    S K I    R A C I N G    A L L I A N C E           

             O V E R A L L    F E M A L E    P E R F O R M A N C E             

     EVENT: 02-10-17 West Mountain Super-G          
EVENT DATE: February 10, 2017                        PRINTED: February 12, 2017
  PAR TIME: 90.67                                                     PAGE:   1
===============================================================================
Pos | Racer Name           | Club  | Bib | 1st Run | 2nd Run |  Total |Handicap
===============================================================================
  1 | JACQUELINE LEVY      | GRUM  | 786 |  45.89  |  45.89  |  91.78 |   1.23
  2 | SHARON M. WAY        | TRSW  | 139 |  47.83  |  47.83  |  95.66 |   5.51
  3 | MELISSA LASH         | RTGRS | 219 |  51.67  |  51.67  | 103.34 |  13.98
  4 | SARAH J. LEACH       | MACK  | 232 |  52.74  |  52.74  | 105.48 |  16.34
  5 | CAROL A. TOMASSETTI  | TRSW  |  69 |  53.48  |  53.48  | 106.96 |  17.97
  6 | KATHERINE M. HART    | WILM  |   7 |  54.04  |  54.04  | 108.08 |  19.21
  7 | JANE MOLLER          | TRSW  | 163 |  57.77  |  57.77  | 115.54 |  27.43
  8 | WENDY NEEL           | MLSC  | 118 |  63.20  |  63.20  | 126.40 |  39.41
  9 | ELLEN REAP           | MLSC  | 159 |  64.91  |  64.91  | 129.82 |  43.18
 10 | DIANE R. MAZUREK     | MACK  |  47 |  70.15  |  70.15  | 140.30 |  54.74
 11 | MELANIE MATUSINSKY   | GRUM  | 912 |  DNS    |  DNS    | 444.46 |  99.99

          



A M E R I C A N    S K I    R A C I N G    A L L I A N C E           

               O V E R A L L    M A L E    P E R F O R M A N C E               

     EVENT: 02-10-17 West Mountain Super-G          
EVENT DATE: February 10, 2017                        PRINTED: February 12, 2017
  PAR TIME: 90.67                                                     PAGE:   1
===============================================================================
Pos | Racer Name           | Club  | Bib | 1st Run | 2nd Run |  Total |Handicap
===============================================================================
  1 | ROMAN MATUSINSKY     | GRUM  |  12 |  43.57  |  43.57  |  87.14 |   0.50
  2 | MICHAEL J. MISENCIK  | TRSW  |  17 |  43.63  |  43.63  |  87.26 |   0.50
  3 | SPENCER SPRECKER     | GRUM  | 728 |  43.96  |  43.96  |  87.92 |   0.50
  4 | DAVID C. MOORE       | MLSC  |  53 |  44.59  |  44.59  |  89.18 |   0.50
  5 | GREG RESCH           | RTGRS | 723 |  45.43  |  45.43  |  90.86 |   0.50
  6 | JIM TOMASSETTI       | TRSW  |  96 |  45.71  |  45.71  |  91.42 |   0.83
  7 | JAMES NEEL           | MLSC  |  50 |  45.94  |  45.94  |  91.88 |   1.34
  8 | HANS TRUCKENBROD     | TRSW  | 789 |  46.27  |  46.27  |  92.54 |   2.07
  9 | TOM F. CHALKER       | GRUM  |  97 |  46.31  |  46.31  |  92.62 |   2.15
 10 | RONALD K. KONSZA     | WILM  |  32 |  46.35  |  46.35  |  92.70 |   2.24
 11 | TAD VANZOEREN        | MLSC  | 214 |  46.91  |  46.91  |  93.82 |   3.48
 12 | RYAN M. BALLANTINE   | TRSW  | 231 |  47.28  |  47.28  |  94.56 |   4.29
 13 | PAUL E. TRUMBULL     | RAMA  | 183 |  47.85  |  47.85  |  95.70 |   5.55
 14 | ANDREW R. KERTH      | RTGRS | 136 |  47.96  |  47.96  |  95.92 |   5.79
 15 | PETER WEPPLO         | MLSC  | 191 |  49.20  |  49.20  |  98.40 |   8.53
 16 | KARL PILISEK         | GRUM  | 794 |  49.55  |  49.55  |  99.10 |   9.30
 17 | WILLIAM J. PAMMER    | WILM  | 147 |  49.65  |  49.65  |  99.30 |   9.52
 18 | RICHARD GRIFFIN      | HLSC  |  63 |  50.75  |  50.75  | 101.50 |  11.95
 19 | JOHN J. COLLINS      |  IND  | 742 |  50.79  |  50.79  | 101.58 |  12.04
 20 | JOE A. MAZUREK JR    | MACK  |  43 |  50.96  |  50.96  | 101.92 |  12.41
 21 | GREGORY O. GALLUP    | MLSC  |  39 |  51.47  |  51.47  | 102.94 |  13.54
 22 | ERIK PILISEK         | GRUM  | 920 |  51.72  |  51.72  | 103.44 |  14.09
 23 | STEVEN M. ZILLI      | WILM  | 357 |  52.36  |  52.36  | 104.72 |  15.50
 24 | DENNIS GRUNBECK      |  IND  | 141 |  54.59  |  54.59  | 109.18 |  20.42
 25 | ALBERT R. PIERCE     | RAMA  | 880 |  55.11  |  55.11  | 110.22 |  21.57
 26 | WILLIAM L. CHAMPION  | WILM  | 102 |  64.61  |  64.61  | 129.22 |  42.52
 27 | ERIC VITIELLO        |  IND  | 716 | 100.93  | 100.93  | 201.86 |  99.99
 28 | JIM ROCCAPRIORE      | TRSW  | 181 |  DNF    |  DNF    | 444.42 |  99.99
 29 | PATRICK MCKINNEY     | WILM  | 180 |  DNF    |  DNF    | 444.42 |  99.99

          



A M E R I C A N    S K I    R A C I N G    A L L I A N C E           

      F E M A L E    A G E     C A T E G O R Y     P E R F O R M A N C E       

     EVENT: 02-10-17 West Mountain Super-G          
EVENT DATE: February 10, 2017                        PRINTED: February 12, 2017
  PAR TIME: 90.67                                                     PAGE:   1
===============================================================================
Pos | Racer Name           | Club  | Bib | 1st Run | 2nd Run |  Total |Handicap
===============================================================================

                      C L A S S :   19  -  10 or younger                       

  1 | MELANIE MATUSINSKY   | GRUM  | 912 |  DNS    |  DNS    | 444.46 |  99.99

                        C L A S S :   10  -  Ages 70-74                        

  1 | SARAH J. LEACH       | MACK  | 232 |  52.74  |  52.74  | 105.48 |  16.34

                        C L A S S :    9  -  Ages 65-69                        

  1 | ELLEN REAP           | MLSC  | 159 |  64.91  |  64.91  | 129.82 |  43.18
  2 | DIANE R. MAZUREK     | MACK  |  47 |  70.15  |  70.15  | 140.30 |  54.74

                        C L A S S :    8  -  Ages 60-64                        

  1 | KATHERINE M. HART    | WILM  |   7 |  54.04  |  54.04  | 108.08 |  19.21

                        C L A S S :    7  -  Ages 55-59                        

  1 | SHARON M. WAY        | TRSW  | 139 |  47.83  |  47.83  |  95.66 |   5.51
  2 | CAROL A. TOMASSETTI  | TRSW  |  69 |  53.48  |  53.48  | 106.96 |  17.97
  3 | JANE MOLLER          | TRSW  | 163 |  57.77  |  57.77  | 115.54 |  27.43
  4 | WENDY NEEL           | MLSC  | 118 |  63.20  |  63.20  | 126.40 |  39.41

                        C L A S S :    2  -  Ages 30-34                        

  1 | JACQUELINE LEVY      | GRUM  | 786 |  45.89  |  45.89  |  91.78 |   1.23

                        C L A S S :    1  -  Ages 18-29                        

  1 | MELISSA LASH         | RTGRS | 219 |  51.67  |  51.67  | 103.34 |  13.98

          



A M E R I C A N    S K I    R A C I N G    A L L I A N C E           

         M A L E    A G E    C A T E G O R Y     P E R F O R M A N C E         

     EVENT: 02-10-17 West Mountain Super-G          
EVENT DATE: February 10, 2017                        PRINTED: February 12, 2017
  PAR TIME: 90.67                                                     PAGE:   1
===============================================================================
Pos | Racer Name           | Club  | Bib | 1st Run | 2nd Run |  Total |Handicap
===============================================================================

                      C L A S S :   19  -  10 or younger                       

  1 | ERIK PILISEK         | GRUM  | 920 |  51.72  |  51.72  | 103.44 |  14.09

                        C L A S S :   11  -  Ages 75-79                        

  1 | ALBERT R. PIERCE     | RAMA  | 880 |  55.11  |  55.11  | 110.22 |  21.57

                        C L A S S :   10  -  Ages 70-74                        

  1 | PETER WEPPLO         | MLSC  | 191 |  49.20  |  49.20  |  98.40 |   8.53

                        C L A S S :    9  -  Ages 65-69                        

  1 | RICHARD GRIFFIN      | HLSC  |  63 |  50.75  |  50.75  | 101.50 |  11.95
  2 | JOE A. MAZUREK JR    | MACK  |  43 |  50.96  |  50.96  | 101.92 |  12.41
  3 | WILLIAM L. CHAMPION  | WILM  | 102 |  64.61  |  64.61  | 129.22 |  42.52
  4 | JIM ROCCAPRIORE      | TRSW  | 181 |  DNF    |  DNF    | 444.42 |  99.99

                        C L A S S :    8  -  Ages 60-64                        

  1 | HANS TRUCKENBROD     | TRSW  | 789 |  46.27  |  46.27  |  92.54 |   2.07
  2 | TAD VANZOEREN        | MLSC  | 214 |  46.91  |  46.91  |  93.82 |   3.48
  3 | PAUL E. TRUMBULL     | RAMA  | 183 |  47.85  |  47.85  |  95.70 |   5.55
  4 | JOHN J. COLLINS      |  IND  | 742 |  50.79  |  50.79  | 101.58 |  12.04
  5 | GREGORY O. GALLUP    | MLSC  |  39 |  51.47  |  51.47  | 102.94 |  13.54
  6 | STEVEN M. ZILLI      | WILM  | 357 |  52.36  |  52.36  | 104.72 |  15.50
  7 | DENNIS GRUNBECK      |  IND  | 141 |  54.59  |  54.59  | 109.18 |  20.42

                        C L A S S :    7  -  Ages 55-59                        

  1 | SPENCER SPRECKER     | GRUM  | 728 |  43.96  |  43.96  |  87.92 |   0.50
  2 | JIM TOMASSETTI       | TRSW  |  96 |  45.71  |  45.71  |  91.42 |   0.83
  3 | JAMES NEEL           | MLSC  |  50 |  45.94  |  45.94  |  91.88 |   1.34
  4 | TOM F. CHALKER       | GRUM  |  97 |  46.31  |  46.31  |  92.62 |   2.15
  5 | RONALD K. KONSZA     | WILM  |  32 |  46.35  |  46.35  |  92.70 |   2.24
  6 | WILLIAM J. PAMMER    | WILM  | 147 |  49.65  |  49.65  |  99.30 |   9.52

                        C L A S S :    6  -  Ages 50-54                        

  1 | PATRICK MCKINNEY     | WILM  | 180 |  DNF    |  DNF    | 444.42 |  99.99

          



A M E R I C A N    S K I    R A C I N G    A L L I A N C E           

         M A L E    A G E    C A T E G O R Y     P E R F O R M A N C E         

     EVENT: 02-10-17 West Mountain Super-G          
EVENT DATE: February 10, 2017                        PRINTED: February 12, 2017
  PAR TIME: 90.67                                                     PAGE:   2
===============================================================================
Pos | Racer Name           | Club  | Bib | 1st Run | 2nd Run |  Total |Handicap
===============================================================================

                        C L A S S :    5  -  Ages 45-49                        

  1 | ROMAN MATUSINSKY     | GRUM  |  12 |  43.57  |  43.57  |  87.14 |   0.50
  2 | DAVID C. MOORE       | MLSC  |  53 |  44.59  |  44.59  |  89.18 |   0.50
  3 | KARL PILISEK         | GRUM  | 794 |  49.55  |  49.55  |  99.10 |   9.30

                        C L A S S :    2  -  Ages 30-34                        

  1 | MICHAEL J. MISENCIK  | TRSW  |  17 |  43.63  |  43.63  |  87.26 |   0.50
  2 | RYAN M. BALLANTINE   | TRSW  | 231 |  47.28  |  47.28  |  94.56 |   4.29

                        C L A S S :    1  -  Ages 18-29                        

  1 | GREG RESCH           | RTGRS | 723 |  45.43  |  45.43  |  90.86 |   0.50
  2 | ANDREW R. KERTH      | RTGRS | 136 |  47.96  |  47.96  |  95.92 |   5.79
  3 | ERIC VITIELLO        |  IND  | 716 | 100.93  | 100.93  | 201.86 |  99.99

          



A M E R I C A N    S K I    R A C I N G    A L L I A N C E           

                T E A M    P E R F O R M A N C E    R E P O R T                

     EVENT: 02-10-17 West Mountain Super-G          
EVENT DATE: February 10, 2017                        PRINTED: February 12, 2017
  PAR TIME: 90.67                                                     PAGE:   1
===============================================================================
BIB # | Racer name                    | Sex | Age | Total Time
===============================================================================

 1.  CLUB: TRAILSWEEPERS SKI CLUB - `A' TEAM
  17  | MICHAEL J. MISENCIK           |  M  |  2  |  87.26
  96  | JIM TOMASSETTI                |  M  |  7  |  91.42
 789  | HANS TRUCKENBROD              |  M  |  8  |  92.54
 231  | RYAN M. BALLANTINE            |  M  |  2  |  94.56
 139  | SHARON M. WAY                 |  F  |  7  |  95.66
  69  | CAROL A. TOMASSETTI           |  F  |  7  | 106.96
                                      TEAM TOTAL:   568.40

 2.  CLUB: MAIN LINE SKI CLUB - `A' TEAM
  53  | DAVID C. MOORE                |  M  |  5  |  89.18
  50  | JAMES NEEL                    |  M  |  7  |  91.88
 214  | TAD VANZOEREN                 |  M  |  8  |  93.82
 191  | PETER WEPPLO                  |  M  |  *  |  98.40
 118  | WENDY NEEL                    |  F  |  7  | 126.40
 159  | ELLEN REAP                    |  F  |  9  | 129.82
                                      TEAM TOTAL:   629.50


